
Name of Organisation : Sant Tukdoji Maharaj Adivasi Bahuuddeshiya Sanstha, 
Tayde Nagar, Nagpur Road, Yavatmal Dist. Yavatmal

Name of Project :
Tayde Nagar, Nagpur Road, Yavatmal Dist. Yavatmal

Year : 2023-2024
Aadhar No Icard Type  Icard Number  Name Father /Mother  Date Of Birth             Gender Category Address  EmailId Mobile Education Date Of Entry in 

LIST OF BENEFICIARIES

Maintance of Continuous Care Homes and Homes for senior citizens afflicted with Alzheimer's disease/ Dementia,

Name of the Scheme  :-   Atal Vayo Abhyuday Yojana ( AVYAY)

Aadhar No Icard Type  Icard Number  Name Father /Mother 
/Husband Name

 Date Of Birth             
(dd-mm-yyyy)

Gender 
(Male/ 

Female/ 
Other)

Category Address  EmailId Mobile 
Number

Education 
Qualification

Date Of Entry in 
Institution (dd-

mm-yyyy)

269567440496 Aadhaar Lilabai Ramaji  
Jadhav

Ramaji 01-01-1947 F Open At.Po.Bechkheda 
Tq.Dist.Yavatmal

Illiterate 10-10-2020

871994112935 Aadhaar Shivram  Kashiram 
Dandekar

Kashiram 01-01-1960 M OBC At.Kurhad Po.Akolabazar 
Tq.Ghatanji Dist.Yavatmal

Secondary 23-01-2021

529994741091 Aadhaar Kusum Gulabrao 
Dhage

Gulabrao 04-05-1946 F OBC At.Waigaon( Nipani) 
Tq.Dist.Wardha

Middle 02-02-2021

201932338355 Aadhaar Tukaram Baliram  
Pudake

Baliram 16-07-1944 M SC At.Po.Bhari 
Tq.Dist.Yavatmal

Primary 11-02-2021

893441967710 Aadhaar Tarabai Gautam  
Khade

Gautam 01-05-1961 F SC At.Po.Shahu Nagar, Old 
Umarsara Dist.Yavatmal

Illiterate 13-05-2021
Khade Umarsara Dist.Yavatmal

604255390026 Aadhaar Vikram 
Chandrabhan 
Lamsonge

Chandrabhan 17-07-1942 M SC Tin Photojaval, Shahu 
Nagar, Umarsara 
Dist.Yavatmal

Middle 18-06-2021

348839432585 Aadhaar Vasanta Krushnaji 
Mokhe

Krushnaji 01-01-1956 M Open At.Satefal Tq.Ner 
Dist.Yavatmal

Illiterate 23-03-2021

651433319746 Aadhaar Vijaya Sandiprao 
Mankar

Sandiprao 01-01-1950 F SC At.Po. Belura 
Tq.Dist.Yavatmal

Illiterate 03-07-2021

843256297205 Aadhaar Kanupatra Devrao 
Nagdive

Devrao 01-01-1936 F SC At.Panchshil 
Chowk,Talavfail 
Tq.Dist.Yavatmal

Illiterate 11-10-2020

Rashan Card 641938 Sugandha Sonbaji 
Pawade

Sonaji 01-01-1946 F OBC At.Talav Fail,Yavatmal 
Dist.Yavatmal

Illiterate 28-04-2022
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696910753808 Aadhaar Vishwanath Ramaji 
Shende

Ramaji 15-03-1949 M SC At.Ashok Nagar, Patipura 
Tq.Dist.Yavatmal

Illiterate 18-06-2022

960049417667 Aadhaar Fulanbai Sakharam 
Gedam

Sakharam 01-01-1947 F ST Dorli Tq.Dist.Yavatmal Illiterate 27-12-2022

680945800583 Aadhaar Anjana Shamrao 
Maghade

Shamrao 01-01-1949 F ST At.Tayde Nagar, Yavatmal 
Dist.Yavatmal

Illiterate 05-09-2020

297822458655 Aadhaar Chindabai 
Chandrabhan 
Meshram

Chandrabhan 01-01-1947 F ST Jamb Tq.Dist.Yavatmal Primary 01-02-2023

Meshram
846338477435 Aadhaar Devakabai 

Shankarrao 
Shivarkar

Shankarrao 01-01-1945 F OBC Ward No.2, Waigaon (Ni) 
Tq.Dist.Wardha

Illiterate 28-01-2023

429012467829 Aadhaar Bebi Kisan raut Kisan 01-01-1965 F OBC At.Tayde Nagar, Yavatmal 
Dist.Yavatmal

middle 04-04-2023

984872454816 Aadhaar Baban Jagannath 
Meshram

Jagannnath 21-10-1960 M SC At.Patipura , Yavatmal 
Tq.Dist.Yavatmal

Middle 01-04-2023

398749191994 Aadhaar Kisan Narayan 
Ingole

Narayan 01-01-1936 M SC At.Godhani Ward.2, Malani 
Nagar Tq.Dist.Yavatmal

Primary 23-05-2023

296220950540 Aadhaar Kanhopatra Shriram 
Manwar

Shriram 01-01-1941 F SC At.Lohara Wai, 
Tq.Dist.Washim

Primary 24-05-2023

672408840139 Aadhaar Vatsala Yadavraon 
Khadade

Yadavrao 01-01-1946 F OBC At.Near Solar Chemical 
Industrial area, Mul Road, 
Chandrapur 
Dist.Chandrapur

Primary 01-06-2023

Dist.Chandrapur


